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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
M.Se., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB'2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department :CHEMISTRY

REGISTER
NUMBER
2201CH20101
2201CH20102
2201CH20103
2201CH20104
2201CH20105
2201CH20106
2201CH20107
2201CH20108
2201CH20109
2201CH20110
2201CH20111
2201CH20112
2201CH20113
2201CH201 14
2201CH20115
2201CH20116
2201CH20117
2201CH20118

NAME

B.PRAVEEN
MNATARAJAN
GUNASUNDHARLG
JAYAPRAKASH.)
THIRUMARAMN K
UNNIKRISHNAN.R
NITHISHKUMAR K
THIRUNAVALAN.N
LENIN.G
KRISHNAKUMAR.K
PARTHIBAN.P
DHANASEKARAN.S
KALAIMATHLS
BHUVANAR
BHARANIVENDHAN H
DEEFPIGA.P
SAVUNDARY A
SOWMYA.C

INT EXT TOT GRD INT

33
35
33
32
34
36
33
36
37
33
30
32
34
31
33
35
36
34

20213AEC11

44
56
36
53
52
25
35
51
52
56
46
30
53
26
55
44
53
26

77
91
69
85
86
61
68
87
89
89
76
62
87
57
88
79
89
60

A
O
B+
A+

At

At

34
33
35
36
34
36
32
31
33
35
36
34
35
36
34
33
34
35

20213AECI2

20213AEC13

20213SEC14L

20213DSC15

20213RLCI6

EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

27
36
44
52
53
33
55
27
50
51
52
27
54
56
30
33
36
54

61
69
79
88
87
69
87
58
83
86
88
61
89
92
64
66
70
89

B
B+
A
At

At

B+

At |

C
At
At
At

B
At

O

B
B+
Bt
A+

36
33
36
34
34
35
33
32
30
33
35
34
35
37
33
35
34
33

29
33
50
33
51
33
56
26
54
53
50
36
34
53
27
35
33
26

65
66
86
67
85
68
89
58
84
86
85
70
69
90
60
90
67
59

B
B+
At
B+
A+
B+
At

€
At
A+
A
B+
B+
A+

C
A+
B

C

33
35
36
35
35
33
36
34
33
30
33
32
34
31
33
35
35
36

33
56
52
26
52
50
53
35
52
56
26
54
53
26
38
52
53

66
91
88
61
87
83
89
69
85
86
59
86
87
57
71
87
88
90

B+
0
At
B
A+
At

34
35
33
36
37
33
36
35
36
37
38
36
36
36
35
33
38
36

27
52
53
55
54
56
55
48
52

33

61
87
86
91
|
89
21
83
88
70
89
88
62
90
90
83
68
89

B
At
A+

0

e}
At

O
At
At

B+ | 3

33

% 59 C
4 79 A
2% 58 C
26 59 C
52 82 A+
45 79 A
54 89 At
56 88 Al
52 8BS A+
4 78 A
33 67 B+
55 88 A
26 58 C
51 85 Al
6 59 ¢
56 92 0
54 87 A+
54 88 At
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB'2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department :CHEMISTRY

REGISTER ke 20214RLC17
NENERE INT EXT TOT GRD
2201CH20101 ~ B-PRAVEEN 33 26 59 C
2201CH20102  MNATARAJAN 36 35 71 A
2201CH20103  GUNASUNDHARLG 34 52 86 A+
2201CH20104  JAYAPRAKASH.) 34 53 87 A4
2201CH20105  THIRUMARAN.K 35 33 68 B+
2201CH20106  UNNIKRISHNAN.R 33 26 59
2201cH20107  NITHISHKUMAR.K 32039 71 A
2201120108 THIRUNAVALANN 30 50 80
2201CH20109  LENIN.G 33 26 59
201CH20110  KRISHNAKUMAR K 35 52 87 Al
2201CH20111  PARTHIBAN.P 34 35 69 B+
2201CH20112  DHANASEKARAN.S 35 54 89 A+
2201CH20113 KALAIMATHLS 37 56 93
2201CH20114  BHUVANAR 3 26 59 C
2201CH20115  BHARANIVENDHAN.H 35 52 87 A+
2201CH20116  DEEPIGAP 34 44 78 A
2201CH20117  SAVUNDARY.A 33 33 66 B+

2201CH20118  SOWMYAC 35 55 90 A4




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB'2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department :CHEMISTRY

REGISTER N 20213AECI11 20213AECI2 20213AEC13 20213SECI14L 20213DSC15 20213RLC16
I¥AE,
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201CH20119  SATHEESKUMAR.G 33 32 65 B 34 26 60 C | 35 51 8 A+ 33 55 88 A+ | 35 50 8 A+ 34 46 80 A
2201CH20120  MADHUMITHAM 34 45 79 A |33 44 77 A |35 52 87 A+ 37 39 7 A 35 S6 91 O | 32 26 58 C
202148EC11 - ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I

20214SEC12 - INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I
202148ECI3 - PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-I
20214SECI4L - ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LAB-I
20214SECISL - INORGANIC CHEMISTRY LAB-I
20214DSC16 - DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE-1




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB'2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department :CHEMISTRY

REGISTER

NUMBER AME

2201CH20119  SATHEESKUMAR.G
2201CH20120 MADHUMITHAM

20214RLC17 - RESEARCH LED SEMINAR

INT

35
36

20214RLC17

EXT TOT GRD

46
26

81
62

A+
B

) [+,
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